450 SMR 2008 <2008><EU><8403H0>
CLUTCH COVER
6644

LOCTITE 243

@@@ocmc 243

=

@Q

- |LOCTITE 243

.__ J L , N .
T
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 77330001144 CLUTCH COVER CPL. 1.00
2 77335057000 SHAFT SEAL RING 12x24x4 1.00
3 77335056000 SHAFT SEAL RING 12x24x4/5,5 1.00
4 0625062021 BALL BEARING 6202 C0 2RSH 1.00
5 77335064100 RETAINING PLATE FOR WAPUSTOCK 2.00
6 0760203070 SHAFT SEAL RING 20X30X7 1.00
7 0472300120 CIRCLIP 30X1,2 1.00
8 0760253574 SHAFT SEAL RING 25x35x7 BSL VI 1.00
9 0019050103 INT TORX FLAT HEAD M 5X10 8.8 4.00
10 0770080015 O-RING 8,00X1,5 NBR 70 1.00
11 0402080120 CYLINDER ROLLER ZRO. 8,0X12 M4 2.00
12 59030019000 OIL LEVEL GLASS G 1777Y 1.00




13 61030019050 CIRCLIP OIL LEVEL GLASS 03 1.00
14 0015060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 5.00
15* 77330067145 SCREW M7-1,0X45 3.00
16 0015060303 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X30 SW=8 LC4, LC4 SM, DUKE 6.00
17 77330026100 CLUTCH COVER OUTSIDE 07 1.00
18 77330027000 CLUTCH CASE GASKET 1.00
19 0770191015 O-RING 19,00X3,00 NBR 1.00
20 58030020100 oil plug cpl. M24x3 1.00
21 59030022100 BLEEDER FLANGE M12X1,5 WS=13 1.00
22 77330086000 ENGINE BREATHER TUBE 1.00
23 07700900151 O-RING 9x1,5 V80 SH 1.00
24 77336056095 SCREW PLUG 1.00
34 58431082100 YDNAC-clamp 10173 (16MM) 1.00
35 77335005000 QUAD-RING 28,3X1,78 VITON 1.00
36 77303026054 SPRING BRACKET 1.00

* = New part




